Windy City Collegiate Champ.
Northmoor Country Club
Highland Park, IL
Windy City 2010
Dates: Oct 04 - Oct 05

1 2 Team Scores

1 1 Purdue 290 293 583 +15
2 2 lowa State 298 287 585 +17
3 3 Texas Tech 299 296 595 +27

T4 T4 San Diego State Univ 304 300 604 +36
T4 T4 Northwestern Univ. 304 300 604 +36

7 T6 New Mexico 306 308 614 +46
8 T6 East Carolina Univ. 312 302 614 +46
T4 T6 TCU 304 310 614 +46
T9 9 N. Car. Wilmington 315 313 628 +60
T9 10 UNCG 315 320 635 +67
11 11 UCF 321 319 640 +72

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2010, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

T12
T6
5
T2
T2
T2
T14
T17
T14
T6
T6
T6
T17
T12
T23
T31
T6
T23
T17
T23
T52
T17

T23
T40
T23
T40
T31
T23

T6
T23
T23
T37
T52
T40
T37
T31
T14
T17
T31
T40
T40
T31
T46

T40

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T3
T6
T6
T8
T8
T8
T8
T12
T12
T14
T14
16
T17
T17
T19
T19
T21
T21
T21
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
29
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T40
T40
T42
T42
T42

T45

Windy City Collegiate Champ.

Player

Prima Thammaraks
Victoria Stefansen
Numa Gulyanamitta
Brooke Beeler
Maude-Aimee LeBlanc
Paula Reto
Gabriella Dominguez
Thea Hoffmeister
Alex Lederhausen
Christine Wong
Amber Littman
Lauren Weaver
Laurence Herman
Sasikarn On-lam *
Kimberly Kaufman
Fanny Wolte

Sarah Salvo
Rebecca Hellbom
Alexandra Stewart
Alessia Knight
Rebecca Lederhausen *
Melissa Loh
Beverly Mendoza
Anne Ormson

Sofia Hagsund
Gina Clark

Paloma Martinez

P. Phuntumabamrung
Stephanie Arcala
Julia Strandberg *
Sanna Nuutinen
Deborah DeVilla
Sammi Stevens
Malin Enarsson
Kaitlyn Price

Devon Brown

Beth Buchner
Kristin Paulson
Erica Creed

Manon DeRoey
Courtney Taylor
Faith Hardison

Ana Martinez

Amy Otteson

Rachel Raastad

Northmoor Country Club
Highland Park, IL
Windy City 2010

Dates: Oct 04 - Oct 05

Team

lowa State

lowa State

Purdue

TCU

Purdue

Purdue

Texas Tech

Purdue

Northwestern Univ.
San Diego State Univ
East Carolina Univ.
Northwestern Univ.
lowa State

lowa State

Texas Tech

East Carolina Univ.
New Mexico

New Mexico

Purdue

San Diego State Univ
Northwestern Univ.
TCU

Texas Tech
Northwestern Univ.
N. Car. Wilmington
San Diego State Univ
Texas Tech

lowa State

San Diego State Univ
East Carolina Univ.
TCU

Texas Tech

New Mexico

San Diego State Univ
UCF

Northwestern Univ.
New Mexico

lowa State

UNCG

New Mexico

UNCG

East Carolina Univ.
UNCG

East Carolina Univ.

TCU

74
73
72
71
71
71
75
76
75
73
73
73
76
74
77
78
73
77
76
7
82
76
70
77
80
77
80
78
77
73
77
7
79
82
80
79
78
75
76
78
80
80
78
81

80

68
71
73
74
74
75
71
71
72
74
74
75
72
75
72
72
78
74
76
75
71
77
83
77
74
77
74
76
78
83
79
79
77
74
77
78
79
82
81
80
78
79
81
78

80

Scores

142
144
145
145
145
146
146
147
147
147
147
148
148
149
149
150
151
151
152
152
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
154
155
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
159
159
159

160

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2010, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

+2
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+7
+7
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17

+18



Start

T31
T46
T46

54
T46
T46
T37
T46
T55

58
T55
T55
T17

Finish
T45
T47
T47
T47
T47
T51
T51
T53
T53

55
56
57

Player

Lori Beth Adams
Whitney Rhodes
Carolin Pinegger
Colleen Estes

Lizzie Bundy

Mei Liu *

Katie Detlefsen
Valentina Fontaine
Kelsey Lindenschmidt
Alei Mitchell

Sunny Harris

Innapha Tantanavivat *
Laverry Kumar

Windy City Collegiate Champ.
Northmoor Country Club
Highland Park, IL
Windy City 2010
Dates: Oct 04 - Oct 05

Team

N. Car. Wilmington
N. Car. Wilmington
UCF

East Carolina Univ.
UNCG
Northwestern Univ.
UCF

UCF

Northwestern Univ.
N. Car. Wilmington
UCF

Northwestern Univ.
N. Car. Wilmington

78
81
81
83
81
81
79
81
87
88
87
87
76

82
80
80
78
80
81
83
82
76
77
80
85

Scores

160
161
161
161
161
162
162
163
163
165
167
172

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2010, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+23
+25
+30



Windy City Collegiate Champ.
Northmoor Country Club
Highland Park, IL
Windy City 2010
Dates: Oct 04 - Oct 05

Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Purdue +15 290 293 583 2 lowa State +17 298 287 585 3 Texas Tech +27 299 296 595
T3 Numa Gulyanamitta +3 72 73 145 1 Prima Thammaraks E 74 68 142 T6 Gabriella Dominguez +4 75 71 146
T3 Maude-Aimee LeBlanc +3 71 74 145 2 Victoria Stefansen +2 73 71 144 T14 Kimberly Kaufman +7 7 72 149
T6 Paula Reto +4 7 75 146 T12 Laurence Herman +6 76 72 148 T21 Beverly Mendoza +11 70 83 153
T8 Thea Hoffmeister +5 76 71 147 T24 P. Phuntumabamrung +12 78 76 154 T24 Paloma Martinez +12 80 74 154

T19 Alexandra Stewart +10 76 76 152 T35 Kristin Paulson +15 75 82 157 T30 Deborah DeVilla +14 77 79 156
T4 San Diego State Univ +36 304 300 604 T4 Northwestern Univ. +36 304 300 604 T6 New Mexico +46 306 308 614
T8 Christine Wong +5 73 74 147 T8 Alex Lederhausen +5 75 72 147 T17 Sarah Salvo +9 73 78 151

T19 Alessia Knight +10 7 75 152 T12 Lauren Weaver +6 73 75 148 T17 Rebecca Hellbom +9 7 74 151

T24 Gina Clark +12 7 77 154 T24 Anne Ormson +12 7 77 154 T30 Sammi Stevens +14 79 77 156
29 Stephanie Arcala +13 7 78 155 T35 Devon Brown +15 79 78 157 T35 Beth Buchner +15 78 79 157

T30 Malin Enarsson +14 82 74 156 T53 Kelsey Lindenschmidt +21 87 76 163 T40 Manon DeRoey +16 78 80 158
T6 East Carolina Univ. +46 312 302 614 T6 TCU +46 304 310 614 9 N. Car. Wilmington +60 315 313 628
T8 Amber Littman +5 73 74 147 T3 Brooke Beeler +3 71 74 145 T24 Sofia Hagsund +12 80 74 154
16 Fanny Wolte +8 78 72 150 T21 Melissa Loh +11 76 77 153 T45 Lori Beth Adams +18 78 82 160

T42 Faith Hardison +17 80 79 159 T30 Sanna Nuutinen +14 7 79 156 T47 Whitney Rhodes +19 81 80 161

T42 Amy Otteson +17 81 78 159 T45 Rachel Raastad +18 80 80 160 55 Alei Mitchell +23 88 77 165

T47 Colleen Estes +19 83 78 161 58 Laverry Kumar +5 76 0 76
10 UNCG +67 315 320 635 11 UCF +72 321 319 640

T35 Erica Creed +15 76 81 157 T35 Kaitlyn Price +15 80 77 157

T40 Courtney Taylor +16 80 78 158 T47 Carolin Pinegger +19 81 80 161

T42 Ana Martinez +17 78 81 159 T51 Katie Detlefsen +20 79 83 162

T47 Lizzie Bundy +19 81 80 161 T53 Valentina Fontaine +21 81 82 163

56 Sunny Harris +25 87 80 167
Individuals
Player (Team)
T14 Sasikarn On-lam (lowa State) 74 75 149
T21 Rebecca Lederhausen (Northwestern Univ.) 82 71 153
T30 Julia Strandberg (East Carolina Univ.) 73 83 156
T51 Mei Liu (Northwestern Univ.) 81 81 162
57 Innapha Tantanavivat (Northwestern Univ.) 87 85 172

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2010, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




