1	2	Team		Sc	ores	
1	1	Purdue	290	293	583	+15
2	2	Iowa State	298	287	585	+17
3	3	Texas Tech	299	296	595	+27
T4	T4	San Diego State Univ	304	300	604	+36
T4	T4	Northwestern Univ.	304	300	604	+36
7	T6	New Mexico	306	308	614	+46
8	T6	East Carolina Univ.	312	302	614	+46
T4	T6	TCU	304	310	614	+46
T9	9	N. Car. Wilmington	315	313	628	+60
Т9	10	UNCG	315	320	635	+67
11	11	UCF	321	319	640	+72

Start	Finish	Player	Team			Scores	
T12	1	Prima Thammaraks	Iowa State	74	68	142	Е
Т6	2	Victoria Stefansen	Iowa State	73	71	144	+2
5	Т3	Numa Gulyanamitta	Purdue	72	73	145	+3
T2	Т3	Brooke Beeler	TCU	71	74	145	+3
T2	Т3	Maude-Aimee LeBlanc	Purdue	71	74	145	+3
T2	Т6	Paula Reto	Purdue	71	75	146	+4
T14	Т6	Gabriella Dominguez	Texas Tech	75	71	146	+4
T17	T8	Thea Hoffmeister	Purdue	76	71	147	+5
T14	T8	Alex Lederhausen	Northwestern Univ.	75	72	147	+5
T6	T8	Christine Wong	San Diego State Univ	73	74	147	+5
T6	T8	Amber Littman	East Carolina Univ.	73	74	147	+5
T6	T12	Lauren Weaver	Northwestern Univ.	73	75	148	+6
T17	T12	Laurence Herman	Iowa State	76	72	148	+6
T12	T14	Sasikarn On-lam *	Iowa State	74	75	149	+7
T23	T14	Kimberly Kaufman	Texas Tech	77	72	149	+7
T31	16	Fanny Wolte	East Carolina Univ.	78	72	150	+8
Т6	T17	Sarah Salvo	New Mexico	73	78	151	+9
T23	T17	Rebecca Hellbom	New Mexico	77	74	151	+9
T17	T19	Alexandra Stewart	Purdue	76	76	152	+10
T23	T19	Alessia Knight	San Diego State Univ	77	75	152	+10
T52	T21	Rebecca Lederhausen *	Northwestern Univ.	82	71	153	+11
T17	T21	Melissa Loh	TCU	76	77	153	+11
1	T21	Beverly Mendoza	Texas Tech	70	83	153	+11
T23	T24	Anne Ormson	Northwestern Univ.	77	77	154	+12
T40	T24	Sofia Hagsund	N. Car. Wilmington	80	74	154	+12
T23	T24	Gina Clark	San Diego State Univ	77	77	154	+12
T40	T24	Paloma Martinez	Texas Tech	80	74	154	+12
T31	T24	P. Phuntumabamrung	Iowa State	78	76	154	+12
T23	29	Stephanie Arcala	San Diego State Univ	77	78	155	+13
Т6	T30	Julia Strandberg *	East Carolina Univ.	73	83	156	+14
T23	T30	Sanna Nuutinen	TCU	77	79	156	+14
T23	T30	Deborah DeVilla	Texas Tech	77	79	156	+14
T37	T30	Sammi Stevens	New Mexico	79	77	156	+14
T52	T30	Malin Enarsson	San Diego State Univ	82	74	156	+14
T40	T35	Kaitlyn Price	UCF	80	77	157	+15
T37	T35	Devon Brown	Northwestern Univ.	79	78	157	+15
T31	T35	Beth Buchner	New Mexico	78	79	157	+15
T14	T35	Kristin Paulson	Iowa State	75	82	157	+15
T17	T35	Erica Creed	UNCG	76	81	157	+15
T31	T40	Manon DeRoey	New Mexico	78	80	158	+16
T40	T40	Courtney Taylor	UNCG	80	78	158	+16
T40	T42	Faith Hardison	East Carolina Univ.	80	79	159	+17
T31	T42	Ana Martinez	UNCG	78	81	159	+17
T46	T42	Amy Otteson	East Carolina Univ.	81	78	159	+17
T40	T45	Rachel Raastad	TCU	80	80	160	+18

Start	Finish	Player	Team		Sco	res	
T31	T45	Lori Beth Adams	N. Car. Wilmington	78	82	160	+18
T46	T47	Whitney Rhodes	N. Car. Wilmington	81	80	161	+19
T46	T47	Carolin Pinegger	UCF	81	80	161	+19
54	T47	Colleen Estes	East Carolina Univ.	83	78	161	+19
T46	T47	Lizzie Bundy	UNCG	81	80	161	+19
T46	T51	Mei Liu *	Northwestern Univ.	81	81	162	+20
T37	T51	Katie Detlefsen	UCF	79	83	162	+20
T46	T53	Valentina Fontaine	UCF	81	82	163	+21
T55	T53	Kelsey Lindenschmidt	Northwestern Univ.	87	76	163	+21
58	55	Alei Mitchell	N. Car. Wilmington	88	77	165	+23
T55	56	Sunny Harris	UCF	87	80	167	+25
T55	57	Innapha Tantanavivat *	Northwestern Univ.	87	85	172	+30
T17	-	Laverry Kumar	N. Car. Wilmington	76	D	-	-

Teams with Players - Round 2

1	Purdue	+15	290	293	583
Т3	Numa Gulyanamitta	+3	72	73	145
T3	Maude-Aimee LeBlanc	+3	71	74	145
T6	Paula Reto	+4	71	75	146
Т8	Thea Hoffmeister	+5	76	71	147
T19	Alexandra Stewart	+10	76	76	152

2	Iowa State	+17	298	287	585
1	Prima Thammaraks	E	74	68	142
2	Victoria Stefansen	+2	73	71	144
T12	Laurence Herman	+6	76	72	148
T24	P. Phuntumabamrung	+12	78	76	154
T35	Kristin Paulson	+15	75	82	157

3	Texas Tech	+27	299	296	595	
T6	Gabriella Dominguez	+4	75	71	146	
T14	Kimberly Kaufman	+7	77	72	149	
T21	Beverly Mendoza	+11	70	83	153	
T24	Paloma Martinez	+12	80	74	154	
T30	Deborah DeVilla	+14	77	79	156	

T4	San Diego State Univ	+36	304	300	604
Т8	Christine Wong	+5	73	74	147
T19	Alessia Knight	+10	77	75	152
T24	Gina Clark	+12	77	77	154
29	Stephanie Arcala	+13	77	78	155
T30	Malin Enarsson	+14	82	74	156

T4	Northwestern Univ.	+36	304	300	604
Т8	Alex Lederhausen	+5	75	72	147
T12	Lauren Weaver	+6	73	75	148
T24	Anne Ormson	+12	77	77	154
T35	Devon Brown	+15	79	78	157
T53	Kelsey Lindenschmidt	+21	87	76	163

T6	New Mexico	+46	306	308	614
T17	Sarah Salvo	+9	73	78	151
T17	Rebecca Hellbom	+9	77	74	151
T30	Sammi Stevens	+14	79	77	156
T35	Beth Buchner	+15	78	79	157
T40	Manon DeRoey	+16	78	80	158

T6	East Carolina Univ.	+46	312	302	614
Т8	Amber Littman	+5	73	74	147
16	Fanny Wolte	+8	78	72	150
T42	Faith Hardison	+17	80	79	159
T42	Amy Otteson	+17	81	78	159
T47	Colleen Estes	+19	83	78	161

Т6	TCU	+46	304	310	614
T3	Brooke Beeler	+3	71	74	145
T21	Melissa Loh	+11	76	77	153
T30	Sanna Nuutinen	+14	77	79	156
T45	Rachel Raastad	+18	80	80	160

9	N. Car. Wilmington	+60	315	313	628
T24	Sofia Hagsund	+12	80	74	154
T45	Lori Beth Adams	+18	78	82	160
T47	Whitney Rhodes	+19	81	80	161
55	Alei Mitchell	+23	88	77	165
58	Laverry Kumar	+5	76	0	76

10	UNCG	+67	315	320	635
T35	Erica Creed	+15	76	81	157
T40	Courtney Taylor	+16	80	78	158
T42	Ana Martinez	+17	78	81	159
T47	Lizzie Bundy	+19	81	80	161

11	UCF	+72	321	319	640
T35	Kaitlyn Price	+15	80	77	157
T47	Carolin Pinegger	+19	81	80	161
T51	Katie Detlefsen	+20	79	83	162
T53	Valentina Fontaine	+21	81	82	163
56	Sunny Harris	+25	87	80	167

Individuals

Pos.	Player (Team)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
T14	Sasikarn On-lam (Iowa State)	74	75	149
T21	Rebecca Lederhausen (Northwestern Univ.)	82	71	153
T30	Julia Strandberg (East Carolina Univ.)	73	83	156
T51	Mei Liu (Northwestern Univ.)	81	81	162
57	Innapha Tantanavivat (Northwestern Univ.)	87	85	172